
Monday, January 9Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

LocalWeather Forecast from ZB's:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.
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0 am. Start the Day Bright
0 District Weather Forecast
0 Morning Session (Aunt Dalsy)0 Tango Tempo9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Spectator
bee

QO The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-
owe
10.15 St. Ronan’s Well
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Musical Favourites
11.30 Shepping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Melodies for Midday1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.15 Parisian Music Modes
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Newsfrom Organisations, Let’s Give a Party:
Card Party, Strange Endings3.30 Hildegarde
3.45 Irving Berlin Successes4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
The Harmony Hour
From Stage and SoreenJunior Review
Evening Star
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tunes for Tea
Romance of Canada
Recent Releases
The Real McCoys
The Duplicats :

The Adventures of Perry Mason:
he Case of the Hurried Courtship
Drama of Medicine
Hagen’s CircusAll Visitors Ashore
Musical thterlude
The Radia Editor (Kenneth

Mele |
The Bing Crosby Show
Modern Musicale
Telephone Quiz
1ZB Evening Swing Requests
Close down

SD see oe.
0 am. Breakfast Session
0 Morning Session (Aunt Dalsyy
30 Nino Martini and Carlo Buti
9.45 Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra10. O The Strange House of Jeffrey=
lowe
10.16 Music While You Work
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10.30 Random House.
10.45 Crossroads of Life
41. 0 Getting Around and About
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Kathleen)
12. 0 Out of the Picnic Basket
1. 0 p.m. Mirthful Mealtime Musioe
41.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother :

2.15 Variety2.30 Women’s Hour . (Elsie Lioyd),News from Organisations, Country-
woman’s Newsletter, Let’s Give a Party: |Card Party, Strange Endings
Albert Sandler and his Orchestra
Solo Spotlight
Rhythm on the Keyboard
Music from the Movies
Merry Melodies
Jack Smith and the Clark Sisters
Junior Review
Kidnapped
EVENING PROGRAMME
Music in the Air
A Panel of Experts to answer the
estions: Answer Please
Recent Record.©The Real McCoys
Colonel X
The Adventures of Perry Mason:

The Case of the Hurried Courtship (last
broadcast)7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: The QM’s
Stores, by Albert, and Rig Over Stile, by
Norman Hall
0 Hagen’s CircusAll Visitors Ashore
ne
gy Fanfare
Take It or Leave It
The Bing Crosby Show
Supper Time Melodies
Guest Star: Sam Browne
Enchanted RhythmTime out to Dance: Charlie
ivak’s Orchestra
ZB Evening Requests
Close down

NNND

OH

AAKHSAALo

wu

»

bo

w=

RS

sooommmc"aSoneu

ao

ae

at

:

ou

NO

Oo

®
oot

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 2 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar--
lowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Random House
410.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shapping Reporter (Elizabeth Pa
12. 0 Music at Midday

:1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.16 Music for Madame
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Let’s Give a Party: Card. Party, Newsfrom Organisations, Strange Endings ,

3.30 Songs We Have Loved
:

3.45 Alfredo Campoll and his Orchestra|4.0 Keep the Musio Bright
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Junior Review ,

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 ‘The All-time Hit Parade
6.30 Memorable Moments In History: |

Danle! Boone
6.45 Current Successes
7-0 The Real MoCoyg
7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Hurrled Courtship7.45 Heritage Hall
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.16 All Visitors Ashore
8.45 Do You Know? (Quiz)
9. 0 The Bing Crosby Show9.30 Concert in Miniature
10. 0 Sammy Kaye Calis the Tune
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
Mainly for Motorists
12. 0 Close down

AZB: wie am.
6. 0 London News 4

6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Bright and Light for the Early Riser7.0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Monday Morning Melodies8. O Morning Session (Aunt Dalsy)9.30 Familiar Favourites
bee QO The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-owe
10.15 The Woman in Black
10.30 Random House45 The Crossroads of Life411.0 Variety Half-hour11.30 Shopping Reporter Session12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain: Ray Ven-tura and his Orchestra, The Vagabond
Lover, The Victor Salon Group1.30 Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 The Victorian Quartet2.0 Stepmodther2.30 Women's Hour (Marjorie Green),
News from Organisations, Travel Diary:Copra Ship Voyages, Let’s Give a Party:
Card Party, Strange Endings
3.30 Rita Entertains: A Studio Presenta-
tion at the Piano
45 Music of the Islands
f] Cheerful Radio Personalities30 The Men of Melody
45 Dick Powell Entertains
. Oo Something for ali the Family
.30 Junior Review
45 Around the World with Father
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Pianist Hilda Bor and Tenor Syd-
ney McEwan
6.15 David Rose and his Orchestra
6.30 =
cag
oni" Tunes

e Ivan Rixon Singers.7.0 The Real McCoys
Bs Colonel XAdventures of Perry Mason; The
"Case of the Hurried Courtship45 The Rank Outsider
. 0 Hagen’s Circus15 All Visitors Ashore
.30 To be Announced45 The Case of the Purple Cow
. oO The Bing Crosby Show
.30 Harmony Lane with Star Vocalists

®°

ee Billy Mayerl’s Musical Flower Dis-play
10. 0 Sclence at your Service: Ocean
Deeps
10.15 Popular Hits Around the Town
10.30 Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down
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7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Good Morning Request Session
9.30 Souvenirs of Song
9.456 Whistle While You Work
10. 0 Heritage Hall
10.15 Girl of the Ballet
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME

/

;

6.0 #£Evening Variety
6.30 Kenny Baker
6.45 Shenandoah7.0 Daddy and Paddy7 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-owe
7.30 Above Suspicion /

7.46 Adventures of Perry Mason: Caseof the Vigilant Niece
8. 0 Stepmother
8.15 All Visitors

eacegy 38.30 Piay, Orchestra,Pee!3.45 We ster Booth and Anne Ziegler9. 0 At Short Notice
9.32 Something Old, Something New
9.45 Prelude to Goodnight10. 0 Close down

SS
Dancé band leader Charlie Spivak is
featured tonight from 2ZB at 10.15,in "Time Out To Dance." Charlie,
who the publicity agents have dubbed
as "The man who plays the sweetest
trumpet in the world," studied under
George Hyer, of the New Haven
Symphony Orchestra. New Zealanderswill remember him best through his
appearances in the films "Pin-UpGirl" and "Follow the Girls."
* + *

American vocalist Kenny Baker
started his singing career as first
tenor with a Los Angeles radio
quartet. This led to engagements on
the N.B.C., at the Cocoanut Grove,
and finally in Hollywood where his
first two films were "Goldwyn Follies"
and "Mr. Dodd Takes the Air."

a * *
Tonight at 7.30 from 1ZB radio de-
tective Perry Mason brings to a con-
clusion "The

Case
of the Hurried

Courtship,"
me a *

Here are the guest artists in the
Bing Crosby Show at 9 o’clock to-— 1ZB Jimmy Durante, 2ZB andZB Johnny Mercer and Peggy Lee,
and 3ZB Adolphe Menjou.

Trade names appearing in -CommercialDivision programmes are published ms
arrangement,
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ULTIMATE
GSGIPSYs
PORTABLE
Either way, Indoors Or
outdoors the GYPSY
Portablewlllgive Per-
fect performance: The
setyou've waiced for:

434-1-0
BATTERIESEXTRA

ExcremesensitlvityonbatterlesOrAC power: "Lowdraln"
valves glve longoperatingIife:Anlsotroplc AlnlcoSpeaker
forPerfect tone:Compact and eaty to carry:

ThelastWord in IRadio-

ULTIMATE
Write, 'Phone Or Callyour nearest ULTIMATE DEALER

For 0 Demonstration
MenufacturedBRadio (1936)Limited,QnazStreet; Aucklaat


